
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Carpet Tiles
MODEL:DC126-02

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with
competitive price. "Save Half", "Half Price" or any other
similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does
not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools

offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully
when you are placing an order with us if you are actually
saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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MODEL:DC126-02

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual
instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a
clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of
the product shall be subject to the product you received.
Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are
any technology or software updates on our product.

Carpet Tiles

https://manualsfile.com
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NOTICE: Please retain instructions for
future needs.
General Safety Rules

WARNING: Please carefully read the following
instructions in order to reduce the risk of injuries,
accidents or damage to the product by itself.
1. When you first open the box, you will have a
pungent odor. Please don't worry, this odor is
non-toxic and will dissipate after a few days of use.
2. Never use corrosive detergents, wire brushes,
abrasive scourers,metal or sharp utensils to clean
the product.
3. This product will ignite and burn if brought into
contact with an open flame.
4. Please don't allow babies and children to put
fragments of this product into their mouths.
5. Please do not put the product into the washing
machine, it is recommended to wash by hand.
6. Please do not contact this product with corrosive
chemicals and sharp knives.
7. Children and minors are not allowed to use this
product to avoid causing personal injury
8. The safety precautions and instructions given in
this manual are unable to cover all the conditions
and situations that may arise in detail.
9. The operator and/or user must use common
sense and caution when operating the product,
especially for any matters that are not referred to
above.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

https://manualsfile.com
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Model DC126-02
Specification (inch) 24*24
Thickness (mm) 6
Quantity (pcs) 24
Colour Mixed Brown

There are 96 self-adhesive stickers.

Material introduction

Process Characteristics
◆Suitable for bedrooms, kitchens, basements,

study rooms, playrooms, laundry rooms,
entryways, rental properties, dorms, hallways,
retail stores, offices and many other applications.

◆Reusable, just replace the double-sided tape to

be used again elsewhere, no need to replace the
entire carpet. More fit solutions require the
purchase of glue installation.

◆Bitumen backing, anti-slip sound insulation, can

https://manualsfile.com
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prevent tile sliding; It also reduces noise and
protects the floor.

◆Polyester fabric with excellent durability and

resistance to stains, bleaching and fading, plus
resistance to wear and moisture.

◆The product is thicker and more durable.

Address: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long
11hao 1602A-1609shi Shanghai
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.Suite
250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga,
CA 91730

Made In China

https://manualsfile.com
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Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  

électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  

prix  compétitifs.  "Économisez  la  moitié",  "Moitié  prix"  ou  toute  

autre  expression  similaire  que  nous  utilisons  ne  représente  

qu'une  estimation  des  économies  dont  vous  pourriez  bénéficier  en  

achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques  

et  ne  signifie  pas  nécessairement  couvrir  toutes  les  catégories  

d'outils  proposés.  par  nous.  Nous  vous  rappelons  de  vérifier  

attentivement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  nous  si  

vous  économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

Dalles  de  moquette

Modèle : DC126-02

Machine Translated by Google
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Modèle : DC126-02

BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  les  produits ?  Besoin  d'une  assistance  technique ?

N'hésitez  pas  à  nous  contacter:

Dalles  de  moquette

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  
www.vevor.com/support

-  1  -

Il  s'agit  des  instructions  originales,  veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  
les  instructions  du  manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  une  
interprétation  claire  de  notre  manuel  d’utilisation.  L'apparence  du  
produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  reçu.
Veuillez  nous  pardonner  que  nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  s'il  y  a  
des  mises  à  jour  technologiques  ou  logicielles  sur  notre  produit.

Machine Translated by Google
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CONSERVEZ  CES  INSTRUCTIONS

le  produit.

AVIS :  Veuillez  conserver  les  instructions  pour

7.  Les  enfants  et  les  mineurs  ne  sont  pas  autorisés  à  l'utiliser

6.  Veuillez  ne  pas  contacter  ce  produit  avec  des  produits  corrosifs.

2.  N'utilisez  jamais  de  détergents  corrosifs,  de  brosses  métalliques,  

de  tampons  abrasifs,  d'ustensiles  métalliques  ou  tranchants  pour  nettoyer

produits  chimiques  et  couteaux  tranchants.

Règles  générales  de  sécurité

au-dessus  de.

contact  avec  une  flamme  nue.

8.  Les  précautions  de  sécurité  et  les  instructions  données  dans

produit  pour  éviter  de  causer  des  blessures

besoins  futurs.

3.  Ce  produit  s'enflammera  et  brûlera  s'il  est  introduit  dans

instructions  afin  de  réduire  le  risque  de  blessures,  d'accidents  ou  de  

dommages  au  produit  lui-même.

des  fragments  de  ce  produit  dans  leur  bouche.

et  les  situations  qui  peuvent  survenir  en  détail.

AVERTISSEMENT :  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  ce  qui  suit

4.  Veuillez  ne  pas  laisser  les  bébés  et  les  enfants  mettre

ce  manuel  ne  peut  pas  couvrir  toutes  les  conditions

bon  sens  et  prudence  lors  de  l'utilisation  du  produit,  en  particulier  

pour  toutes  les  questions  qui  ne  sont  pas  mentionnées

odeur  âcre.  Ne  vous  inquiétez  pas,  cette  odeur  est

non  toxique  et  se  dissipera  après  quelques  jours  d'utilisation.

machine,  il  est  recommandé  de  laver  à  la  main.

5.  Veuillez  ne  pas  mettre  le  produit  au  lavage

1.  Lorsque  vous  ouvrirez  la  boîte  pour  la  première  fois,  vous  aurez  un

9.  L'opérateur  et/ou  l'utilisateur  doivent  utiliser  des

Machine Translated by Google
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Présentation  du  matériel

Caractéristiques  du  processus

3

Il  y  a  96  autocollants  autocollants.

Modèle

•Le  support  en  bitume,  l'isolation  phonique  antidérapante,  peuvent

tapis  entier.  Des  solutions  plus  adaptées  nécessitent  le

Brun  mélangé

achat  d'installation  de  colle.

Épaisseur  (mm)
Spécification  (pouces)  24*24

Couleur

salles  d'étude,  salles  de  jeux,  buanderies,  entrées,  
propriétés  locatives,  dortoirs,  couloirs,  magasins  de  détail,  
bureaux  et  bien  d'autres  applications.

Quantité,  pcs)

•Convient  aux  chambres  à  coucher,  cuisines,  sous-sols,

6
24

être  réutilisé  ailleurs,  pas  besoin  de  remplacer  le

•Réutilisable,  remplacez  simplement  le  ruban  adhésif  double  face  pour

DC126-02

Machine Translated by Google
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Adresse :  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long

•Tissu  polyester  avec  une  excellente  durabilité  et

Importé  en  Australie : SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1ROKEVA
11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai

•Le  produit  est  plus  épais  et  plus  durable.

250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  Californie  
91730

protège  le  sol.

Importé  aux  États-Unis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.Suite

résistance  à  l'usure  et  à  l'humidité.

empêcher  les  carreaux  de  glisser ;  Cela  réduit  également  le  bruit  et

STREETESTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australie

résistance  aux  taches,  au  blanchiment  et  à  la  décoloration,  plus

Fabriqué  en  Chine
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www.vevor.com/support

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique

Machine Translated by Google
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Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Carpet Tiles
MODEL:DC126-02

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with
competitive price. "Save Half", "Half Price" or any other
similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does
not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools

offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully
when you are placing an order with us if you are actually
saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:DC126-02

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual
instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a
clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of
the product shall be subject to the product you received.
Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are
any technology or software updates on our product.

Carpet Tiles

https://manualsfile.com
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NOTICE: Please retain instructions for
future needs.
General Safety Rules

WARNING: Please carefully read the following
instructions in order to reduce the risk of injuries,
accidents or damage to the product by itself.
1. When you first open the box, you will have a
pungent odor. Please don't worry, this odor is
non-toxic and will dissipate after a few days of use.
2. Never use corrosive detergents, wire brushes,
abrasive scourers,metal or sharp utensils to clean
the product.
3. This product will ignite and burn if brought into
contact with an open flame.
4. Please don't allow babies and children to put
fragments of this product into their mouths.
5. Please do not put the product into the washing
machine, it is recommended to wash by hand.
6. Please do not contact this product with corrosive
chemicals and sharp knives.
7. Children and minors are not allowed to use this
product to avoid causing personal injury
8. The safety precautions and instructions given in
this manual are unable to cover all the conditions
and situations that may arise in detail.
9. The operator and/or user must use common
sense and caution when operating the product,
especially for any matters that are not referred to
above.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
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Model DC126-02
Specification (inch) 24*24
Thickness (mm) 6
Quantity (pcs) 24
Colour Mixed Brown

There are 96 self-adhesive stickers.

Material introduction

Process Characteristics
◆Suitable for bedrooms, kitchens, basements,

study rooms, playrooms, laundry rooms,
entryways, rental properties, dorms, hallways,
retail stores, offices and many other applications.

◆Reusable, just replace the double-sided tape to

be used again elsewhere, no need to replace the
entire carpet. More fit solutions require the
purchase of glue installation.

◆Bitumen backing, anti-slip sound insulation, can

https://manualsfile.com
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prevent tile sliding; It also reduces noise and
protects the floor.

◆Polyester fabric with excellent durability and

resistance to stains, bleaching and fading, plus
resistance to wear and moisture.

◆The product is thicker and more durable.

Address: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long
11hao 1602A-1609shi Shanghai
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.Suite
250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga,
CA 91730

Made In China

https://manualsfile.com
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Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  

www.vevor.com/support

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  

competitivi.  "Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  

altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  rappresenta  

solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  trarre  dall'acquistare  

determinati  strumenti  con  noi  rispetto  ai  principali  marchi  più  

importanti  e  non  significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  

categorie  di  strumenti  offerti  da  noi.  Ti  ricordiamo  gentilmente  

di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  se  

stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  migliori  marchi  principali.

Piastrelle  di  moquette

MODELLO:DC126-02

Machine Translated by Google
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MODELLO:DC126-02

HO  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

Hai  domande  sul  prodotto?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?
Non  esitate  a  contattarci:

Piastrelle  di  moquette

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  
www.vevor.com/support

-  1  -

Queste  sono  le  istruzioni  originali,  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  
istruzioni  del  manuale  prima  dell'uso.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  
interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  d'uso.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  
soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.
Ti  preghiamo  di  perdonarci  se  non  ti  informeremo  più  se  sono  
presenti  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  nostro  prodotto.

Machine Translated by Google
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Norme  generali  di  sicurezza

questo  manuale  non  è  in  grado  di  coprire  tutte  le  condizioni

contatto  con  una  fiamma  libera.

8.  Le  precauzioni  di  sicurezza  e  le  istruzioni  riportate  nel

prodotto  per  evitare  di  causare  lesioni  personali

esigenze  future.

3.  Questo  prodotto  si  accenderà  e  brucerà  se  portato  all'interno

CONSERVA  QUESTE  ISTRUZIONI

il  prodotto.

AVVISO:  conservare  le  istruzioni  per

7.  Non  è  consentito  l'utilizzo  a  bambini  e  minorenni

6.  Si  prega  di  non  contattare  questo  prodotto  con  sostanze  corrosive

2.  Non  utilizzare  mai  detergenti  corrosivi,  spazzole  metalliche,  

pagliette  abrasive,  utensili  metallici  o  affilati  per  pulire

prodotti  chimici  e  coltelli  affilati.

buon  senso  e  cautela  durante  l'utilizzo  del  prodotto,  soprattutto  

per  qualsiasi  argomento  non  menzionato

odore  pungente.  Per  favore,  non  preoccuparti,  questo  odore  lo  è

non  tossico  e  si  dissiperà  dopo  alcuni  giorni  di  utilizzo.

macchina,  si  consiglia  di  lavare  a  mano.

5.  Si  prega  di  non  mettere  il  prodotto  in  lavatrice

1.  Quando  apri  la  scatola  per  la  prima  volta,  avrai  a

9.  L'operatore  e/o  l'utente  devono  utilizzare  il  comune

Sopra.

istruzioni  al  fine  di  ridurre  il  rischio  di  lesioni,  incidenti  o  danni  al  

prodotto  stesso.

frammenti  di  questo  prodotto  in  bocca.

e  le  situazioni  che  possono  presentarsi  nel  dettaglio.

4.  Si  prega  di  non  permettere  a  neonati  e  bambini  di  mettere

ATTENZIONE:  leggere  attentamente  quanto  segue

2
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Spessore  (mm)

Specifica  (pollici)  24*24

Ci  sono  96  adesivi  autoadesivi.

Modello

•Supporto  bituminoso,  isolamento  acustico  antiscivolo,  lattina

intero  tappeto.  Soluzioni  più  adatte  richiedono  il

Marrone  misto

acquisto  dell'installazione  della  colla.

6

24

essere  riutilizzato  altrove,  non  è  necessario  sostituire  il

•Riutilizzabile,  basta  sostituire  il  nastro  biadesivo

DC126-02

Colore

sale  studio,  sale  giochi,  lavanderie,  ingressi,  

proprietà  in  affitto,  dormitori,  corridoi,  negozi  al  dettaglio,  

uffici  e  molte  altre  applicazioni.

•Adatto  per  camere  da  letto,  cucine,  scantinati,

Quantità  (pezzi)

Introduzione  materiale

Caratteristiche  del  processo

3
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impedire  lo  scivolamento  delle  piastrelle;  Riduce  anche  il  rumore  e

•Il  prodotto  è  più  spesso  e  più  durevole.

protegge  il  pavimento.

•Tessuto  in  poliestere  con  eccellente  durata  e

Indirizzo:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803  lungo

11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shangai

Importato  negli  Stati  Uniti:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.Suite

resistenza  alle  macchie,  allo  sbiancamento  e  allo  sbiadimento,  plus

250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA

Made  in  China

resistenza  all'usura  e  all'umidità.

STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

Machine Translated by Google
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Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica

www.vevor.com/support
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Losetas  de  alfombra

MODELO:DC126-02

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  

www.vevor.com/support

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  proporcionarle  herramientas  a  precios  

competitivos.  "Ahorre  a  mitad  de  precio",  "A  mitad  de  precio"  o  

cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  utilizada  por  nosotros  solo  

representa  una  estimación  de  los  ahorros  que  podría  beneficiarse  al  

comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  comparación  con  las  

principales  marcas  y  no  significa  necesariamente  cubrir  todas  

las  categorías  de  herramientas  ofrecidas.  por  nosotros.  Le  recordamos  

que,  cuando  realice  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  cuidadosamente  

si  realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

Machine Translated by Google
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Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales;  lea  atentamente  todas  
las  instrucciones  del  manual  antes  de  operar.  VEVOR  se  
reserva  una  interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  manual  de  usuario.  
La  apariencia  del  producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.

-  1  -

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  
www.vevor.com/support

Perdone  que  no  le  informaremos  nuevamente  si  hay  
actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  nuestro  producto.

Siéntete  libre  de  contactarnos:
¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  soporte  técnico?

MODELO:DC126-02

¿NECESITAS  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

Losetas  de  alfombra

Machine Translated by Google
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No  es  tóxico  y  se  disipará  después  de  unos  días  de  uso.

ADVERTENCIA:  Lea  atentamente  lo  siguiente

6.  No  ponga  en  contacto  este  producto  con  sustancias  corrosivas.

olor  penetrante.  Por  favor  no  te  preocupes,  este  olor  es

A  máquina,  se  recomienda  lavar  a  mano.

instrucciones  para  reducir  el  riesgo  de  lesiones,  accidentes  o  
daños  al  producto  por  sí  mismo.

5.  No  pongas  el  producto  en  la  lavadora.

9.  El  operador  y/o  usuario  deberá  utilizar

1.  Cuando  abras  la  caja  por  primera  vez,  tendrás  un

sentido  común  y  precaución  al  operar  el  producto,  
especialmente  para  cualquier  asunto  que  no  esté  mencionado

fragmentos  de  este  producto  en  la  boca.

y  situaciones  que  puedan  surgir  detalladamente.

arriba.

este  manual  no  puede  cubrir  todas  las  condiciones

4.  No  permita  que  los  bebés  y  los  niños  pongan
contacto  con  una  llama  abierta.

8.  Las  precauciones  e  instrucciones  de  seguridad  dadas  en
producto  para  evitar  causar  lesiones  personales

3.  Este  producto  se  encenderá  y  arderá  si  se  introduce  en

AVISO:  conserve  las  instrucciones  para

el  producto.

7.  No  se  permite  el  uso  de  este  producto  a  niños  y  menores.

necesidades  futuras.

GUARDA  ESTAS  INSTRUCCIONES

2.  Nunca  utilice  detergentes  corrosivos,  cepillos  de  alambre,  
estropajos  abrasivos,  utensilios  metálicos  o  afilados  para  limpiar.

Reglas  generales  de  seguridad

productos  químicos  y  cuchillos  afilados.

Machine Translated by Google
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24Cantidad,  piezas)

alfombra  entera.  Soluciones  más  adecuadas  requieren  la

6

ser  utilizado  nuevamente  en  otro  lugar,  no  es  necesario  reemplazar  el

Color

•Reutilizable,  simplemente  reemplace  la  cinta  de  doble  cara  para

DC126-02

salas  de  estudio,  salas  de  juegos,  cuartos  de  lavado,  
entradas,  propiedades  de  alquiler,  dormitorios,  pasillos,  
tiendas  minoristas,  oficinas  y  muchas  otras  aplicaciones.

•Adecuado  para  dormitorios,  cocinas,  sótanos,

Modelo

Hay  96  pegatinas  autoadhesivas.

•Respaldo  bituminoso,  aislamiento  acústico  antideslizante,  puede

Especificación  (pulgadas)  24*24

Marrón  mixto

Espesor  (mm)

compra  de  instalación  de  pegamento.

Introducción  de  materiales

Características  del  proceso

3
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evitar  el  deslizamiento  de  las  baldosas;  También  reduce  el  ruido  y

•El  producto  es  más  grueso  y  duradero.

STREETASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

protege  el  suelo.

•Tejido  de  poliéster  con  excelente  durabilidad  y

Importado  a  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA

Hecho  en  china

resistencia  a  las  manchas,  la  decoloración  y  la  decoloración,  además

11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghái
Dirección:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long

250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  
CA  91730

resistencia  al  desgaste  y  la  humedad.

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.Suite

Machine Translated by Google
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Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica

www.vevor.com/support
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Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Carpet Tiles
MODEL:DC126-02

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with
competitive price. "Save Half", "Half Price" or any other
similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does
not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools

offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully
when you are placing an order with us if you are actually
saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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MODEL:DC126-02

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual
instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a
clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of
the product shall be subject to the product you received.
Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are
any technology or software updates on our product.

Carpet Tiles

https://manualsfile.com
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NOTICE: Please retain instructions for
future needs.
General Safety Rules

WARNING: Please carefully read the following
instructions in order to reduce the risk of injuries,
accidents or damage to the product by itself.
1. When you first open the box, you will have a
pungent odor. Please don't worry, this odor is
non-toxic and will dissipate after a few days of use.
2. Never use corrosive detergents, wire brushes,
abrasive scourers,metal or sharp utensils to clean
the product.
3. This product will ignite and burn if brought into
contact with an open flame.
4. Please don't allow babies and children to put
fragments of this product into their mouths.
5. Please do not put the product into the washing
machine, it is recommended to wash by hand.
6. Please do not contact this product with corrosive
chemicals and sharp knives.
7. Children and minors are not allowed to use this
product to avoid causing personal injury
8. The safety precautions and instructions given in
this manual are unable to cover all the conditions
and situations that may arise in detail.
9. The operator and/or user must use common
sense and caution when operating the product,
especially for any matters that are not referred to
above.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

https://manualsfile.com
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Model DC126-02
Specification (inch) 24*24
Thickness (mm) 6
Quantity (pcs) 24
Colour Mixed Brown

There are 96 self-adhesive stickers.

Material introduction

Process Characteristics
◆Suitable for bedrooms, kitchens, basements,

study rooms, playrooms, laundry rooms,
entryways, rental properties, dorms, hallways,
retail stores, offices and many other applications.

◆Reusable, just replace the double-sided tape to

be used again elsewhere, no need to replace the
entire carpet. More fit solutions require the
purchase of glue installation.

◆Bitumen backing, anti-slip sound insulation, can

https://manualsfile.com
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prevent tile sliding; It also reduces noise and
protects the floor.

◆Polyester fabric with excellent durability and

resistance to stains, bleaching and fading, plus
resistance to wear and moisture.

◆The product is thicker and more durable.

Address: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long
11hao 1602A-1609shi Shanghai
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.Suite
250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga,
CA 91730

Made In China

https://manualsfile.com
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www.vevor.com/support
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Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

We  blijven  ons  inzetten  om  u  gereedschap  tegen  een  concurrerende  

prijs  te  bieden.  'Bespaar  de  helft',  'Halve  prijs'  of  andere  soortgelijke  

uitdrukkingen  die  door  ons  worden  gebruikt  vertegenwoordigen  

slechts  een  schatting  van  de  besparingen  die  u  zou  kunnen  profiteren  als  

u  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  koopt  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  

topmerken  en  betekenen  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  ze  alle  

categorieën  van  aangeboden  gereedschappen  dekken.  door  ons.  Wij  

verzoeken  u  vriendelijk  om  bij  het  plaatsen  van  een  bestelling  bij  ons  

goed  na  te  gaan  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken.

Tapijttegels
MODEL:DC126-02

Machine Translated by Google
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Tapijttegels

-  1  -

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  
www.vevor.com/support

Vergeef  ons  alstublieft  dat  we  u  niet  opnieuw  zullen  informeren  als  er  
technologie-  of  software-updates  zijn  voor  ons  product.

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie.  Lees  alle  instructies  in  de  handleiding  
zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  ermee  aan  de  slag  gaat.  VEVOR  behoudt  
zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  voor.  
Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  heeft  ontvangen.

MODEL:DC126-02

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

Neem  dan  gerust  contact  met  ons  op:

Heeft  u  productvragen?  Technische  ondersteuning  nodig?

Machine Translated by Google
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chemicaliën  en  scherpe  messen.

niet  giftig  en  verdwijnt  na  een  paar  dagen  gebruik.

scherpe  geur.  Maak  je  geen  zorgen,  deze  geur  is

machine,  het  wordt  aanbevolen  om  met  de  hand  te  wassen.

verstandig  en  voorzichtig  zijn  bij  het  bedienen  van  het  product,  

vooral  bij  zaken  waarnaar  niet  wordt  verwezen
boven.

1.  Wanneer  je  de  doos  voor  het  eerst  opent,  heb  je  een

5.  Doe  het  product  niet  in  de  was

9.  De  exploitant  en/of  gebruiker  moet  gemeenschappelijk  gebruik  maken  van

instructies  om  het  risico  op  letsel,  ongelukken  of  schade  aan  het  

product  zelf  te  verminderen.

fragmenten  van  dit  product  in  hun  mond.

deze  handleiding  kan  niet  alle  omstandigheden  behandelen

en  situaties  die  zich  in  detail  kunnen  voordoen.

4.  Laat  baby's  en  kinderen  er  niet  in  leggen

WAARSCHUWING:  Lees  het  volgende  aandachtig  door

contact  met  een  open  vlam.

8.  De  veiligheidsmaatregelen  en  instructies  gegeven  in

Algemene  veiligheidsregels

toekomstige  behoeften.

3.  Dit  product  zal  ontbranden  en  verbranden  als  het  erin  wordt  gebracht

product  om  persoonlijk  letsel  te  voorkomen

LET  OP:  Bewaar  de  instructies  voor

het  product.

7.  Kinderen  en  minderjarigen  mogen  hiervan  geen  gebruik  maken

BEWAAR  DEZE  INSTRUCTIES

2.  Gebruik  nooit  bijtende  schoonmaakmiddelen,  draadborstels,  

schuursponsjes,  metaal  of  scherp  keukengerei  om  schoon  te  maken

6.  Neem  geen  contact  op  met  dit  product  met  bijtende  stoffen

2
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aankoop  van  lijminstallatie.

24

6

ergens  anders  opnieuw  worden  gebruikt,  het  is  niet  nodig  om  de

DC126-02

•Herbruikbaar,  vervang  gewoon  de  dubbelzijdige  tape

Kleur

studeerkamers,  speelkamers,  wasruimtes,  

entrees,  huurwoningen,  slaapzalen,  gangen,  winkels,  

kantoren  en  vele  andere  toepassingen.

Hoeveelheid  (stuks)

•Geschikt  voor  slaapkamers,  keukens,  kelders,

Dikte  (mm)

Specificatie  (inch)  24*24

Model

Er  zijn  96  zelfklevende  stickers.

•Bitumen  achterkant,  antislip  geluidsisolatie,  blik

Gemengd  bruin

hele  tapijt.  Meer  passende  oplossingen  vereisen  de

Materiaal  introductie

Proceskenmerken

3
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beschermt  de  vloer.

weerstand  tegen  slijtage  en  vocht.

•Het  product  is  dikker  en  duurzamer.

Geïmporteerd  in  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.Suite

250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  
91730

11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai

Adres:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long

•Polyesterstof  met  uitstekende  duurzaamheid  en

Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA

weerstand  tegen  vlekken,  bleken  en  vervagen,  plus

voorkomen  dat  tegels  verschuiven;  Het  vermindert  ook  het  geluid  en

STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australië

Gemaakt  in  China

4
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Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat

www.vevor.com/support
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Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  

konkurrenskraftiga  priser.  "Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  

andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  

bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  

köpa  vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  de  stora  toppmärkena  

och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  

verktyg  som  erbjuds  av  oss.  Du  påminns  vänligen  om  att  

noggrant  kontrollera  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  du  

faktiskt  sparar  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  de  främsta  stora  varumärkena.

Mattor
MODELL:  DC126-02

Machine Translated by Google
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Mattor
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Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  
någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  
noggrant  innan  du  använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  
tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  på  produkten  
är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.

BEHÖVS  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

MODELL:  DC126-02

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?

Kontakta  oss  gärna:

Machine Translated by Google
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kemikalier  och  vassa  knivar.

giftfritt  och  kommer  att  försvinna  efter  några  dagars  användning.

stickande  lukt.  Snälla  oroa  dig  inte,  den  här  lukten  är

maskin,  rekommenderas  att  tvätta  för  hand.

känsla  och  försiktighet  när  du  använder  produkten,  

särskilt  för  alla  frågor  som  inte  nämns
ovan.

1.  När  du  först  öppnar  lådan  har  du  en

5.  Lägg  inte  produkten  i  tvätten

9.  Operatören  och/eller  användaren  måste  använda  common

instruktioner  för  att  minska  risken  för  skador,  olyckor  eller  

skador  på  själva  produkten.

fragment  av  denna  produkt  i  munnen.

denna  handbok  kan  inte  täcka  alla  villkor

och  situationer  som  kan  uppstå  i  detalj.

4.  Vänligen  låt  inte  spädbarn  och  barn  lägga

VARNING:  Läs  noggrant  följande

kontakt  med  öppen  låga.

8.  Säkerhetsföreskrifterna  och  instruktionerna  i

Allmänna  säkerhetsregler

framtida  behov.

3.  Denna  produkt  kommer  att  antändas  och  brinna  om  den  tas  in  i  den

produkt  för  att  undvika  att  orsaka  personskada

ANMÄRKNING:  Spara  instruktionerna  för

produkten.

7.  Barn  och  minderåriga  får  inte  använda  detta

SPARA  DESSA  INSTRUKTIONER

2.  Använd  aldrig  frätande  rengöringsmedel,  stålborstar,  

slipande  skurar,  metall  eller  vassa  redskap  för  att  rengöra

6.  Vänligen  kontakta  inte  denna  produkt  med  frätande

2
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köp  av  liminstallation.

24

6

användas  igen  någon  annanstans,  inget  behov  av  att  byta  ut

DC126-02

•  Återanvändbar,  byt  bara  ut  den  dubbelsidiga  tejpen  till

Färg

studierum,  lekrum,  tvättstugor,  entréer,  

hyresfastigheter,  sovsalar,  hallar,  butiker,  kontor  och  

många  andra  applikationer.

Kvantitet  (st)

•Lämplig  för  sovrum,  kök,  källare,

Tjocklek  (mm)

Specifikation  (tum)  24*24

Modell

Det  finns  96  självhäftande  klistermärken.

•Bitumenstöd,  halkskyddande  ljudisolering,  burk

Blandat  brunt

hela  mattan.  Mer  passande  lösningar  kräver

Materialintroduktion

Processegenskaper

3
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•Polyestertyg  med  utmärkt  hållbarhet  och

Adress:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long

11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai

250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

•Produkten  är  tjockare  och  mer  hållbar.

skyddar  golvet.

motståndskraft  mot  slitage  och  fukt.

Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.Suite

STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australien

förhindra  att  kakel  glider;  Det  minskar  också  buller  och

motståndskraft  mot  fläckar,  blekning  och  blekning,  plus

Tillverkad  i  Kina

Importerad  till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA
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Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support
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